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OPEN

Alz Disease & Dementia Care Training Seminar (CDP)

  Thu Jul 11 2019 at 08:00 am to 04:00 pm   

  Danbury Senior Living Huber Heights, 8001 Red Buckeye Dr, Tipp City, United States

  Eventbrite

  Add to calendar  
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Alz Disease & Dementia Care Training Seminar (CDP) 

Take the path to certi�cation as a Certi�ed Dementia Practitioner through the National Council of Certi�ed Dementia

Practitioners. This is the required seminar for those pursuing CDP® certi�cation and who qualify through the National

Council of Certi�ed Dementia Practitioners. To see if you qualify, please visit the NCCDP web site at www.nccdp.org.  

Or, just come for the education- you do not need to be pursuing certi�cation to attend!  

Class is $170.00.

Taught by Amy Shade, BS, ADC, CDP, CADDCT. Amy is a certi�ed Alzheimer's Disease and Dementia Care Trainer and a

Certi�ed Dementia Practitioner through NCCDP. Amy has been working with people with dementia for more than 25

years. 

Cancellation policy: No refunds.  Class fees may be transferred to another person or held for another date; make

arrangements with instructor.

Lunch will be provided. 
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Are you going to this event?

Yes  No

 Receive Event Updates

 Buy Tickets 

    

Spread the word



No form of taping allowed; no computers; participants will be provided with a notebook. Please bring a pen and dress

in layers to assure your comfort during class.

 

Event details from Eventbrite
Report a problem  (https://allevents.in/pages/report?event=https%3A%2F%2Fallevents.in%2Ftipp%2520city%2F1000063267809722)

Latin Dance Technique (https://allevents.in/tipp%20city/latin-dance-technique/200017190117254)

Tue Jul 09 2019 at 07:00 pm

GFP Unplugged w/ Jesse Level (https://allevents.in/tipp%20city/gfp-unplugged-w-jesse-level/200017373683325)

Wed Jul 10 2019 at 06:00 pm

Overdue for a Brew: Sour & Wild Ales (https://allevents.in/tipp%20city/overdue-for-a-brew-sour-and-wild-ales/20…

Wed Jul 10 2019 at 06:30 pm

More Events in Tipp City
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What's All Events in City ? (https://allevents.in/about)  Blog (https://allevents.in/blog)
Contact Us (https://allevents.in/contact)

Create Event (https://allevents.in/manage/create.php)  Explore Events (https://allevents.in/events)
Marketplace (https://allevents.in/pages/marketplace)  Media Kit (https://allevents.in/blog/media-kit/)

FAQs (https://allevents.in/faq)  Terms of Service (https://allevents.in/conditions)
Privacy (https://allevents.in/privacy)

NEVER MISS AN EVENT

Get our mobile App, Download Now!

Allevents on Google Play (https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.amitech.allevents)

Allevents on AppStore (https://itunes.apple.com/app/apple-store/id488116646?pt=505903&ct=footer&mt=8)



(https://allevents.in)

 

(https://facebook.com/allevents.in)

 

(https://twitter.com/allevents_in)

 

(https://www.instagram.com/allevents.in/)

 

(https://plus.google.com/108979929341203332721/posts

 

(https://allevents.in/Tipp

City/RSS)

 

Building Beautiful Journals (https://allevents.in/tipp%20city/building-beautiful-journals/200017373682817)

Fri Jul 12 2019 at 06:00 pm

Serving Saturday: Tornado Relief (https://allevents.in/tipp%20city/serving-saturday-tornado-relief/200017512986…

Sat Jul 13 2019 at 09:00 am

Disc Golf Scramble (https://allevents.in/tipp%20city/disc-golf-scramble/200017373685317)

Sat Jul 13 2019 at 01:00 pm

Explore More Events in Tipp City (https://allevents.in/tipp city)


Never miss an Event Happening in Tipp
City
Get Weekly Email Newsletter. No Spam, Promise!

×

Email address Subscribe
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